
Gladwin High School
1400 N Spring St    Gladwin, MI  48624-1097
School Phone: 989-426-5491      Home Phone:      Fax: 989-426-6031      mshaines@gladwinschools.net

Athletic Director
Lauren Haines

Varsity Track and Field (Boys and Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Mar. 21 @ UNKNOWN (SVSU Indoor Meet) UNKNOWN 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 15 @ Clare High School ( Clare vs.

Gladwin and Meridian)
Clare High School 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 18 @ Roscommon High School
(Roscommon Invite)

Roscommon High School 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 22 @ Mt. Pleasant High School (9 and
10 Invitational - GIRLS ONLY)

Mt. Pleasant High School 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 24 Gladwin vs Houghton Lake and
Harrison

Gladwin High School 4:00PM

Friday Apr. 26 @ Ovid Elsie ((BOYS ONLY)) Ovid Elsie 11:00AM
Saturday Apr. 27 @ Chippewa Hills HS (GIRLS

ONLY)
Chippewa Hills HS 10:00AM

Wednesday May. 01 @ Farwell Area Schools Farwell Area Schools 4:30PM
Friday May. 03 @ Meridian High School (Nite Trax

Invitational)
Meridian High School 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 08 Gladwin vs Roscommon and
Beaverton

Gladwin High School 4:00PM

Friday May. 10 @ Ogemaw Heights H.S. (Falcon
Invite )

Ogemaw Heights H.S. 4:00PM

Monday May. 13 @ Harrison High School (9th and
10th Grade Meet)

Harrison High School 4:30PM

Friday May. 17 @ UNKNOWN (POSSIBLE
REGIONALS DATE)

UNKNOWN 9:00AM

Tuesday May. 21 @ JPC Conference Meet @ Clare JPC Conference Meet @ Clare 4:00PM
Friday May. 24 @ Zeeland East High School

(MITCA TEAM STATE)
Zeeland East High School 4:30PM

Tuesday May. 28 @ Gaylord High School (Meet of
Champions)

Gaylord High School 5:30PM

Saturday Jun. 01 @ Zeeland East High School (State
Meet)

Zeeland East High School 2:00PM
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